—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Data & signal protection
ESP SL30L/4-20 &
ESP SE30/4-20 Series
Combined Category D, C, B tested protector (to
BS EN 61643) suitable for twisted pair 4-20 mA loop systems
with innovative LED protector status indication. For use at

2:2002, ANSI TIA/EIA/IS-968-A:2002 (formerly FCC
Part 68)
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESP SL30L/4-20 7TCA085400R0070 ESP SL/I/B 7TCA085400R0261
ESP SL30L/4-20/M 7TCA085400R0164 ESP 30SE/4-20 7TCA085400R0648
ESP SL/B 7TCA085400R0194 ESP 30SE/4-20/PT 7TCA085400R0646
ESP SL30L/4-20/I 7TCA085400R0237
7 mm
104.6 mm
106.5 mm
2 S 1 2S E1